ADDRESS

6 Pizzuti Way

16 Lynnbrook Rd
5 Cider Mill Rd

3 Timberhill Ter
628 Broadway
14 Magnolia Dr

BUYER

Taylor Lauziere

Wilto Altidor and Sheryl Danger

JCG Investments LLC

Kailash H. Chintamani and Shwetha Sudhindra
Franz B. Alipio

Lindsay and Michael Weiss

SELLER

Bretae LLC

Albert E. and M Christine Sylvia

Laurie J. Borriello and US Bank NA

Orize Dunne RET and Rosie Dalomba

CIT Bank NA

Frank B W Brown T and Joanne M. Fortunato

PRICE
$1,000,000
$435,000
$677,000
$840,000
$340,000
$1,710,000

TYPE

1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res
1-Fam Res

DATE OF SALE
03/01/2018
03/05/2018
03/06/2018
03/06/2018
03/06/2018
03/16/2018



